
Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games - Badminton
Final Positions of Men's Singles
Date
18 Mar 2022

City, Country
Melbourne, AUS

Website

Position Name
1 Andrew Paulet
2 Scott Johnson
3 Joel Findlay
4 Matthew Kong
5 Puneet Singh
6 Laiju Kochappilly Antony
7 Matt Hunter
8 Joseph Brophy
9 Ian Hua
10 Gyan Thakur
11 Chris Lewis
12 Jonathan Austin
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Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games - Badminton
Final Positions of Women's Singles
Date
18 Mar 2022

City, Country
Melbourne, AUS

Website

Position Name
1 Hannah Smith
2 Natalie Debeljuh
3 Elly Groves
4 Serena Francke
5 Olivia Stevenson
6 Deonette Viljoen
7 Krissy Dundas
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Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games - Badminton
Final Positions of Men's Doubles
Date
18 Mar 2022

City, Country
Melbourne, AUS

Website

Position Name
1 Joel Findlay

Andrew Paulet
2 Adam Johnson

Scott Johnson
3 Matthew Kong

Puneet Singh
4 Matthew Taliana

Gyan Thakur
5 Laiju Kochappilly Antony

Sajan Sebastian
6 Jonathan Austin

Ian Hua
7 Chris Ho

Chris Lewis
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Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games - Badminton
Final Positions of Women's Doubles
Date
18 Mar 2022

City, Country
Melbourne, AUS

Website

Position Name
1 Natalie Debeljuh

Hannah Smith
2 Robyn Dean

Helen Swan
3 Elly Groves

Mariam Khodr
4 Serena Francke

Deonette Viljoen
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Victorian Police & Emergency Services Games - Badminton
Final Positions of Mixed Doubles
Date
18 Mar 2022

City, Country
Melbourne, AUS

Website

Position Name
1 Andrew Paulet

Hannah Smith
2 Puneet Singh

Robyn Dean
3 Ian Hua

Natalie Debeljuh
4 Matthew Taliana

Helen Swan
5 Chris Lewis

Elly Groves
6 Gyan Thakur

Krissy Dundas
7 Chris Ho

Mariam Khodr
8 Joseph Brophy

Olivia Stevenson
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